
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

December 2007

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

07/08 FY Thru December 06/07 FY Thru December

Month of Dec-06Month of Dec-07

 3,100 650

Calendar Year Thru Dec-07

 0  21,042

 8

 1

 0

 1

 2

 5

 11

 135

 162

 3

 0

 11

 20

 170

 206

 152,160  28,036

 0 99,904

 20,793 17,539

 39

 43

 16

 1,561

 12

 98

 72

 1,281

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 29

 7

 16

 2,000

 6

 126

 111

 1,705

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Dec-06

 0  10

Units Units

 587  25

Valuation

 1

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 676  42

 128  50

 66  13

 51  33

 26  41

 244  249

 151  239

 2,890  3,755

 3,556  4,380

$43,611,239.10

$4,517,607.00

$40,280,734.00

$103,396,213.00

$132,804,671.80

$64,405,759.00

$25,635,440.00

$418,137,549.90

$61,118,079.20

$8,305,741.00

$34,779,902.00

$69,887,579.00

$96,669,265.60

$4,859,681.00

$8,828,727.00

$284,472,974.80

$211,691,760.30

$20,675,818.60

$2,264,838.00

$16,373,627.00

$60,405,292.00

$48,781,121.70

$53,401,747.00

$8,393,712.00 $5,556,864.00

$3,121,975.00

$51,351,515.00

$22,228,495.00

$22,592,969.00

$4,146,303.00

$15,051,684.00

$124,073,805.00

$23,673,572.00

$2,634,272.00

$191,277.00

$999,897.00

$3,987,450.00

$15,672,980.00

$0.00

$45,500.00

$8,340,760.00

$3,504,505.00

$903,121.00

$760,238.00

$0.00

$1,811,212.00

$189,880.00

$1,171,804.00


