## CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report December 2007

	Month of Dec-07				Month of Dec-06			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	1	\$45,500.00	650		1	\$189,880.00	3,100	
New Multi-Family	0	\$0.00	0	0	1	\$1,171,804.00	21,042	10
New Commercial	2	\$15,672,980.00	152,160		3	\$1,811,212.00	28,036	
New Industrial	5	\$3,987,450.00	99,904		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	11	\$999,897.00	17,539		11	\$903,121.00	20,793	
Alt./Add. Residential	8	\$191,277.00			20	\$760,238.00		
Other	135	\$2,634,272.00			170	\$3,504,505.00		
Totals	162	\$23,673,572.00			206	\$8,340,760.00		

	07/08 FY Thru December			06/07 FY Thru December		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	39	\$8,393,712.00		29	\$5,556,864.00	
New Multi-Family	43	\$53,401,747.00	587	7	\$3,121,975.00	25
New Commercial	16	\$48,781,121.70		16	\$51,351,515.00	
New Industrial	12	\$60,405,292.00		6	\$22,228,495.00	
Tenant Improvement	98	\$16,373,627.00		126	\$22,592,969.00	
Alt./Add. Residential	72	\$2,264,838.00		111	\$4,146,303.00	
Other	1,281	\$20,675,818.60		1,705	\$15,051,684.00	
Totals	1,561	\$211,691,760.30		2,000	\$124,073,805.00	

	Calendar Year Thru Dec-07			Prior Calendar Year Thru Dec-06			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	128	\$25,635,440.00		50	\$8,828,727.00		
New Multi-Family	66	\$64,405,759.00	676	13	\$4,859,681.00	42	
New Commercial	51	\$132,804,671.80		33	\$96,669,265.60		
New Industrial	26	\$103,396,213.00		41	\$69,887,579.00		
Tenant Improvement	244	\$40,280,734.00		249	\$34,779,902.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	151	\$4,517,607.00		239	\$8,305,741.00		
Other	2,890	\$43,611,239.10		3,755	\$61,118,079.20		
Totals	3,556	\$418,137,549.90		4,380	\$284,472,974.80		